
Template E/WN Team List 

      INTERNATIONAL NETBALL 
 

             TEAM LIST 
 

Event 

Team Name 

Opponents 

Venue 

Date Match Time 

 Player ID Numbers and Names - listed in alphabetical 
order by family name then initial 

Starting Position 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    
 

Captain  

Coach  

Primary Care Person   

  

  

  

Team Dr if Present  
 
Signed  

Position  
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